## PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT2981092

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
SEAN PEISHEN FENG	08/13/2014
KATHLEEN MARIE RAI	08/13/2014

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	SPACE COATINGS INC.	
Street Address:	709 MADISON ST.	
City:	ALBANY	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	94706	

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14459326

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 4088984896

**Email:** jason.lin@linassociatesip.com

Correspondent Name: LIN & ASSOCIATES INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY,

Address Line 1: PO BOX 2339

Address Line 4: SARATOGA, CALIFORNIA 95070-0339

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	14801URS	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JASON Z. LIN	
SIGNATURE:	/Jason Z. Lin/ Reg. No. 37,492	
DATE SIGNED:	08/14/2014	

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=14801URS-Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT 502934494 REEL: 033531 FRAME: 0336

# ASSIGNMENT

		Kathleen Marie Rai, whose post		
		s Assignor, have invented certain new and		
		AND PROCESS (hereinafter referred to as		
	ch an application for United States L	etters Patent was		
🖾 executed on e	even data herewith;			
□ executed on _		_;		
☐ filed on	, Serial 1	_; No; on;		
☐ filed as PCT.	International Application No	on,		
ucsignaung i	ne United States of America.			
□ patent No	, issued	on;		
WHEREAS,	Space Coatings Inc. , whose	e post office address is 709 Madison St		
		NEE, is desirous of acquiring the entire right,		
title and interest in and to	the same in the United States;			
NOW. THERE	FORE, for good and valuable	consideration, receipt of which is hereby		
		assign and transfer unto said Assignee, the		
		application throughout the United States of		
	nd all Letters Patent granted on any			
ALSO. Assigno	OR hereby agrees to execute any	documents that legally may be required in		
		e of said application or any other patent		
		ng additional documents that may be required		
		without further consideration. Assignor also		
		nse, to identify and communicate to AssignE		
		ng the invention that are within ASSIGNOR'S		
		estimony on behalf of Assignee that lawfully		
		on, maintenance and defense of any patent		
		nstrument. Assignor's obligations under this		
		nistrators and other legal representatives.		
		e Director of Patents and Trademarks to issue		
		as the Assignee of the entire right, title and		
		oof; and for the use and behoof of ASSIGNEE's		
legal representatives and successors, to the full end of the term for which such Letters Patent may be				
granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by ASSIGNOR had this assignment and sale				
not been made.				
Assignor Name:	Sean Peishen Feng	Signature:		
Assignor Address:	2035 Harper St.	Where Signed: Albany, California		
	El Cerrito, CA 94530	Date: Aug. 13, 2014		
		V. 126		
Assignor Name:	Kathleen Marie Rai	Signature:		
Assignor Address:	709 Madison St.	Where Signed: Albany, California		
	Albany, CA 94706	Date: Aug. 13, 2014		

RECORDED: 08/14/2014

PATENT REEL: 033531 FRAME: 0337